

# BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

## REPAIR ESTIMATE

DATE: 1-Oct-20

INSURANCE: China Te-ping.

MODEL: TOYOTA PRIUS

CC 6/CTI20010576/Dea<sup>3</sup>

VEHICLE NO.: SHA 1353 A

DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE	AMOUNT
REAR TRUNK LID COVER <i>24 / Dea</i>	1	\$1,126.60	\$1,126.60
REAR TRUNK LID LOCK <i>Dea</i>	1	\$457.90	\$457.90
REAR TRUNK LID COVER TRIM BOARD <i>HH</i>	1	\$216.50	\$216.50
Boot Lid Trimboard, Centre <i>HH</i>	1	\$159.60	\$ 159.60
Boot Lid Trimboard SIDE (LH/RH) <i>HH</i>	2	\$92.50	\$ 185.00
Boot Lid Trimboard REAR <i>HH</i>	1	\$124.80	\$ 124.80
BOARD ASSY, BACK DOOR TRIM <i>Cost / Dea</i> <i>HH</i>	1	\$354.40	\$354.40
GARNISH SUB-ASSY, BACK DOOR, OUTSIDE <i>cost / Dea</i>	1	\$896.30	\$896.30
REAR TRUNK LID LOGO (PRIUS) <i>Hec</i>	1	\$60.80	\$60.80
REAR TRUNK LID LOGO (HYBRID) <i>Hec</i>	1	\$52.40	\$52.40
REAR TRUNK LID LOGO (TOYOTA STAR) <i>Hec</i>	1	\$52.90	\$52.90
REAR TRUNK LID STRIKER <i>new</i>	1	\$98.70	\$98.70
REAR TRUNK LID HINGE (LH/RH) <i>HH</i>	2	\$189.50	\$379.00
REAR TRUNK LID ABSORBER (LH/RH) <i>HH</i>	2	\$287.50	\$575.00
REAR TRUNK LID ABSORBER BRACKET (LH/RH) <i>HH</i>	2	\$127.90	\$255.80
REAR TRUNK LID STOPPER (LH/RH) <i>HH</i>	2	\$84.80	\$169.60
REAR BUMPER <i>Dea</i>	1	\$458.60	\$458.60
REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT <i>Dea</i>	1	\$318.80	\$318.80
REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER <i>Dea</i>	1	\$552.60	\$552.60
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>HH</i>	1	\$112.70	\$112.70
REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER <i>Cost</i>	1	\$82.70	\$82.70
REAR BUMPER CLIPS <i>Hec</i>	1	\$22.00	\$22.00
REAR BUMPER UPPER STOPPER (LH/RH) <i>HH</i>	2	\$76.40	\$152.80
ARM SUB-ASSY, REAR BUMPER, RH <i>HH</i>	1	\$139.60	\$139.60
REAR BUMPER UNDER SIDE COVER (RH) <i>HH</i>	1	\$232.00	\$232.00
SEAL, REAR BUMPER SIDE, RH <i>HH</i>	1	\$148.40	\$148.40
SEAL, REAR BUMPER SIDE, LH <i>HH</i>	1	\$148.40	\$148.40
REAR BUMPER UNDER SIDE COVER (LH) <i>HH</i>	1	\$232.00	\$232.00
ARM SUB-ASSY, REAR BUMPER, LH <i>HH</i>	1	\$139.60	\$139.60
TAIL LAMP ASSY (UPPER) <i>Cost</i>	1	\$557.90	\$557.90
TAIL LAMP ASSY (LOWER) <i>Cost</i>	1	\$548.40	\$548.40
TAIL LAMP QUARTER PANEL <i>HH</i>	1	\$216.00	\$216.00
TAIL LAMP SIDE COVER <i>HH</i>	1	\$256.00	\$256.00
REAR TAILLAMP GUIDE - WHITE <i>HH</i>	2	\$95.30	\$190.60
REAR END PANEL <i>HH</i>	1	\$602.10	\$602.10
REAR END PANEL GARNISH <i>deformed mounting</i>	1	\$161.80	\$161.80
REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL <i>HH</i>	1	\$667.70	\$667.70
REAR SPARE TYRE CUSHION (FLR BOARD CENTRE) <i>HH</i>	1	\$101.40	\$101.40
REAR FIBER TOOL BOX TRIM (LH/RH) <i>HH</i>	2	\$598.00	\$1,196.00
REAR FIBER TOOL BOX CENTER <i>HH</i>	1	\$186.20	\$186.20
SPARE TYRE LOCK NUT <i>HH</i>	1	\$88.40	\$88.40



SPARE TYRE LOCK NUT BRACKET <i>HN</i>		1	\$113.50	\$113.50
SPARE TYRE SIDE PANEL (LH/RH) <i>HN</i>		2	\$196.50	\$393.00
BONNET <i>Damaged 1st</i>		1	\$950.50	\$950.50
INSULATOR, HOOD <i>HN</i>		1	\$398.10	\$398.10
INSULATOR CLIPS 10 PCS <i>HN</i>		1	\$36.80	\$36.80
BONNET CABLE <i>HN</i>		1	\$83.20	\$83.20
BONNET HINGE (RH) <i>1st</i>		1	\$87.70	\$87.70
BONNET HINGE (LH) <i>1st</i>		1	\$87.70	\$87.70
BONNET LOCK <i>1st</i>		1	\$132.60	\$132.60
CATCH, HOOD AUXILIARY HOOK <i>HN</i>		1	\$8.60	\$8.60
RADIATOR GRILLE <i>crack 1 deformed</i>		1	\$438.00	\$438.00
RADIATOR GRILLE EMBLEM <i>1st</i>		1	\$88.00	\$88.00
FRONT BUMPER COVER <i>Damaged</i>		1	\$499.90	\$499.90
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>1st</i>		1	\$696.40	\$696.40
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ABSORBER <i>HN</i>		1	\$115.70	\$115.70
FRONT BUMPER LOWER REINFORCEMENT <i>HN</i>		1	\$364.20	\$364.20
FRONT BUMPER LOWER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET <i>HN</i>		1	\$330.00	\$330.00
FRONT SIDE MEMBER REINFORCEMENT PANEL (LH/RH) <i>HN</i>	2	\$ 320.70	\$641.40	
FRONT SIDE MEMBER SIDE COVER <i>HN</i>	1	\$ 172.50	\$172.50	
FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>torn</i>	1	\$78.80	\$78.80	
FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>deformed 1 deep crack</i>	1	\$148.60	\$148.60	
LAMP ASSY, FOG, RH <i>monny crack</i>	1	\$920.00	\$920.00	
LAMP ASSY, FOG, LH <i>monny crack</i>	1	\$920.00	\$920.00	
FRONT BUMPER CLIPS <i>4cc</i>	1	\$22.00	\$22.00	
FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>HN</i>	1	\$77.00	\$77.00	
FRONT LOWER PANEL <i>HN</i>	1	\$320.65	\$320.65	
FRONT LOWER SIDE RAIL (LH/RH) <i>HN</i>	2	\$230.80	\$461.60	
FRONT UNDER COVER <i>HN</i>	1	\$180.80	\$180.80	
FRONT BUMPER TOP GARNISH <i>HN</i>	1	\$225.40	\$225.40	
COVER, FRONT BUMPER HOLE, RH <i>HN</i>	1	\$28.38	\$28.38	
COVER, FRONT BUMPER HOLE, LH <i>HN</i>	1	\$28.38	\$28.38	
ABSORBER, FRONT BUMPER, LOWER <i>HN</i>	1	\$127.70	\$127.70	
UNIT ASSY, HEADLAMP, LH (LED) <i>broken 2637.60</i>	1	\$3,455.00	\$3,455.00	
HEADLAMP ECU <i>HN</i>	1	\$682.60	\$682.60	
HEAD LAMP PANEL (LH) <i>1st 2nd 1st</i>	1	\$240.10	\$240.10	
TOP PANEL CENTRE <i>1st</i>	1	\$364.98	\$364.98	
TOP PANEL SIDE LH <i>1st</i>	1	\$145.90	\$145.90	
BRACE PANEL <i>HN</i>	1	\$75.20	\$75.20	
RADIATOR ASSY <i>2 1st</i>	1	\$1,841.80	\$1,841.80	
COOLANT <i>HN</i>	1	\$45.00	\$45.00	
CONDENSER ASSY, W/RECEIVER <i>1st</i>	1	\$1,336.60	\$1,336.60	
SUB TOTAL	16986.88		\$30,042.29	
LESS 20% 25%			\$6,008.46	
DISCOUNTED TOTAL	12740.16		\$24,033.83	
REAR TRUNK LOWER W/S MOULDING <i>4cc</i>	SN	1	\$180.00	\$180.00
REAR LOWER W/S SEALANT <i>4cc</i>	SN	1	\$46.00	\$46.00
REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING <i>4cc</i>	SN	1	\$160.00	\$160.00
REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>4cc</i>	SN	1	\$46.00	\$46.00
REAR NO. PLATE WITH COVER <i>HN</i>	SN	1	\$45.00	\$45.00
REAR TRUNK LID APPS STICKER <i>4cc</i>	SN	1	\$40.00	\$40.00



REAR TRUNK LID COMFORT & TEL NO. STICKER <i>LK</i>	SN	1	\$60.00	\$60.00	✓
REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR <i>Dem</i>	SN	1	\$135.70	\$135.70	✓
REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT <i>HF</i>	SN	1	\$50.00	\$50.00	X
FRONT NO. PLATE TRIM COVER <i>5*</i>	SN	1	\$30.00	\$30.00	20/-
FRONT NO. PLATE GARNISH <i>5*</i>	SN	1	\$99.00	\$99.00	✓
FRONT BUMPER LOGO <i>HF</i>	SN	1	\$87.10	\$87.10	X
FRONT NO. PLATE <i>5*</i>	SN	1	\$25.00	\$25.00	✓
SUB TOTAL				\$1,003.80	
<b>Labour Charge</b>					
Panel Beating		1	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	900/-
Spray Painting Charge		1	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	900/-
Wiring Charge		1	\$160.00	\$160.00	30/-
Tuff Kote		1	\$160.00	\$160.00	40/-
Towing Charge		1	\$80.00	\$80.00	40/-
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor		1	\$120.00	\$120.00	40/-
Remove/Refix Radiator		1	\$90.00	\$90.00	50/-
Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas		1	\$130.00	\$130.00	80/-
Diagnostic & Resetting To Erase Fault Code		1	\$550.00	\$550.00	40/-
TOTAL LABOUR				\$4,290.00	
ESTIMATE TOTAL				\$29,327.63	
This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.					

02/10/2020 @ 1730hrs

Not Antenna

L/Sum

LKK Auto

7 days.

15591.86

Supp 3194.47

18786.33

L/S 15,000/-

**LKK Auto Consultants** hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

# BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

## REPAIR SUPPLEMENTARY

DATE: 3-Oct-20

MODEL: TOYOTA PRIUS

VEHICLE NO.: SHA 1353 A (S)

INSURANCE: China T.p.i.g

DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE	AMOUNT
UNIT ASSY, HEADLAMP, RH (LED) <i>wrongly broken</i>	1	\$3,455.00	\$3,455.00
HEAD LAMP PANEL (RH) <i>ist</i>	1	\$240.10	\$240.10
TOP PANEL SIDE <i>ist</i>	1	\$145.90	\$145.90
AIR DUCT NO. 2 <i>wrongly correct</i>	1	\$129.40	\$129.40
<b>SUB TOTAL</b>			<b>\$3,970.40</b>
<b>LESS 20% <i>25%</i></b>			<b>\$794.08</b>
<b>DISCOUNTED TOTAL</b>			<b>\$3,176.32</b>

2637.60

✓  
✓  
✓  
✓

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

*1 yan*  
*2kk Auto*

3153.00

*25%* 2364.75

*8*

# BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

## Supplementary ESTIMATE

DATE: 4-Oct-20

MODEL: TOYOTA PRIUS

INSURANCE: Ching Keping

VEHICLE NO.: SHA 1353A (S)

DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE	AMOUNT
TAIL LAMP ASSY (UPPER) ( LH / RH ) 0 / S CLARK H / S reported	2	\$557.90	\$1,115.80
TAIL LAMP ASSY (LOWER) ( LH / RH ) 0 / S CLARK H / S reported	2	\$548.40	\$1,096.80
SUB TOTAL			\$2,212.60
LESS 20% - 25%			\$442.52
DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$1,770.08
This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.			

1106.30

25% 829.72

yan  
2kk Ande